
 

 

Prisma Health Midlands Network Care Team 
 

Region 1: Blythewood, Fairfield, Newberry, Prosperity  
 

Registered Nurse Lakisha McNeil 803-528-3420 Lakisha.Mcneil@prismahealth.org 

Health Coach  Danielle Muchango 803-767-3575 Danielle.Machungo@prismahealth.org 

Health Coach  Michael Hightower 803-440-0632 Micheal.Hightower@prismahealth.org  

Social Worker Ali Burns 803-543-8975 Ali.Burns@prismahealth.org 

RN Team lead Linda Bethel  803-563-4920 Linda.Bethel@prismahealth.org 

 
 

Region 2: Sumter County 
 

Registered Nurse Julia Huddleston 803-394-1200 Julia.Huddleston@prismahealth.org 

Health Coach Kaila Seawright 803-767-9195 Kaila.Seawright@prismahealth.org  

Health Coach Jonathan Garcia 803-440-0442 Jonathan.Garcia@prismahealth.org  

Social Worker Lyntavia Smith 803-543-4365 Lyntavia.Smith@prismahealth.org 

RN Team Lead Linda Bethel 803-563-4920 Linda.Bethel@prismahealth.org 

 
 

Region 3: Lower Richland, Sumter and Kershaw 
 

Registered Nurse Tiffani Harris 803-563-1017   Tiffani.Harris@PalmettoHealth.org 

Health Coach Kaila Seawright 803-767-9195 Kaila.Seawright@prismahealth.org  

Social Worker Cheryl Strait  Cheryl.Strait@prismahealth.org  

RN Team Lead Linda Bethel 803-563-4920 Linda.Bethel@prismahealth.org 

 
 

Region 4: North East Columbia and Downtown Columbia 
 

Registered Nurse Anissa Doctor 803-563-1018 Anissa.Doctor@prismahealth.org 

Registered Nurse Catricia Pough (Atrium 
Ridge Family Medicine) 

803-509-1683 Catricia.Pough@prismahealth.org 

Registered Nurse Angela Albert 
(University Family 
Medicine) 

803-351-4319 Angela.Albert@prismahealth.org 
 

Registered Nurse Tia Olmeda (Northeast 

Family Practice) 

803-240-8101 Tia.Olmeda@prismahealth.org 

 

Registered Nurse Tia Olmeda (Midlands 
Internal Medicine) 

803-240-8101 Tia.Olmeda@prismahealth.org 
 

Health Coach Benjamin Pratt 803-767-9122 Benjamin.Pratt@prismahealth.org 

Social Worker Carol Waters 803-543-4916 Carol.Waters@prismahealth.org 

RN Team Lead Linda Bethel 803-563-4920 Linda.Bethel@prismahealth.org 
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Region 5: Southeast Columbia and Downtown Columbia 
 

Registered Nurse Barica Hayes 803-767-7945 Barica.Hayes@prismahealth.org 

Registered Nurse Angela Albert (South 
Hampton Family 
Medicine) 

803-351-4319 Angela.Albert@prismahealth.org 
 

Registered Nurse Catricia Pough (Family 

Medicine Center - 3209 
Colonial) 

803-509-1683 Catricia.Pough@prismahealth.org 

Registered Nurse Phyllis Chavis (USC 
Internal Medicine 
1801) 

803-260-8209 Phyllis.Chavis@prismahealth.org  

 

Registered Nurse Phyllis Chavis (USC 
Family Medicine 2 Med 
Park) 

803-563-0068 Phyllis.Chavis@prismahealth.org  

 

Health Coach Whitney Myers 803-587-9956 Whitney.Myers@prismahealth.org 

Health Coach Kwame Adams 803-434-0174 Kwame.Adams@prismahealth.org 

Social Worker Olivia Eggebrecht 803-563-1016 Olivia.Eggebrecht@prismahealth.org 

Social Worker Harry Reese (1301 
Family) (Col Housing) 

803-587-0066 Harry.Reese@prismahealth.org 

RN Team lead Linda Bethel  803-563-4920 Linda.Bethel@prismahealth.org 

 
 

Region 6: West Columbia, Pelion, Gilbert, Gaston and Lexington 
 

Registered Nurse April Dyches 803-563-1020 April.Dyches@prismahealth.org 

Registered Nurse Tameka Richardson 803-354-0313 Tameka.Richardson@prismahealth.org 

Health Coach  Danielle Muchango 803-767-3575 Danielle.Machungo@prismahealth.org 

Social Worker Ali Burns 803-543-8975 Ali.Burns@prismahealth.org 

RN Team lead Linda Bethel  803-563-4920 Linda.Bethel@prismahealth.org 
 

 
Region 7: West Columbia, Lexington 

 

Registered Nurse Nadirah King Jones 803-422-1919 Nadirah.JonesKing@prismahealth.org 

Registered Nurse Maxine Johnson 

(Parkridge Medical 
Associates) 

803-260-8209 Maxine.Johnson@prismahealth.org 

 

Registered Nurse Pamela Dungeon 
(Lakeview Family 
Medicine) 

803-563-1019 Pamela.Dugeon@prismahealth.org 
 

Registered Nurse Pamela Dungeon (Jay 
Markowitz and 

Associates) 

803-563-1019 Pamela.Dugeon@prismahealth.org 
 

Health Coach Megan Marrah 803-767-3428 Megan.Marrah@prismahealth.org 

Social Worker Cheri Taylor 803-873-1102 Cheri.Taylor@prismahealth.org 

RN Team lead Linda Bethel  803-563-4920 Linda.Bethel@prismahealth.org 
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Pediatric Team 
 

Registered Nurse Mary Argoe  803-422-1919 Mary.Argoe@prismahealth.org 

Registered Nurse Angela Gilstrap 803-767-9369 Anglea.Gilstrap@prismahealth.org  

Social Worker Sandra Diaz 803-667-0567 Sandra.Romero@prismahealth.org  

 

 
 

Health Blue/Absolute Total Care Adults 

Registered Nurse Tomeka Murph  803-563-0068 Tomeka.Murph@prismahealth.org 

Registered Nurse Ayeleh Loccoh  803-250-9721 Ayeleh.Loccoh@prismahealth.org 

Social Worker Aimee Brunson 803-231-0075 Aimee.Brunson@prismahealth.org  

 
 
 
For more information, call 803-434-6644 or email AmbulatoryCareManagement@prismahealth.org 
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